
 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Brandon Smith *  Texas A&M  71   68  67       206  -10   
T1 2   Emmet Herb  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  70   69  69       208  -8   
6 3   Jake Holbrook *  Oklahoma  71   69  69       209  -7   

T7 T4   Blake Lorenz *  Oklahoma  71   70  69       210  -6   
T1 T4   Jordan Costello *  Utah  69   70  71       210  -6   
T11 T6   Josh Robinson *  Marquette  69   74  68       211  -5   
T16 T6   Tyler Isenhart *  Baylor  68   76  67       211  -5   
T1 T8   Logan Perkins *  West Virginia  67   72  73       212  -4   
T19 T8   Andrew Farraye *  Purdue  75   70  67       212  -4   
T11 T8   Brandon Hoff *  Baylor  68   75  69       212  -4   
T9 T11   Charlie Stuck *  St. John's (MN)  69   73  71       213  -3   
T11 T11   Aidan Lafferty *  Marquette  69   74  70       213  -3   
T16 T13   Ben Frazzini  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  70   74  70       214  -2   
T7 T13   Brett McLamb *  NC State  70   71  73       214  -2   
T11 15   Max Ullan  Gustavus Adolphus  73   70  72       215  -1   
T21 16   Brett Buckingham  Augsburg College  71   75  70       216  E   
T25 T17   Kurtis Grant *  West Virginia  75   72  70       217  +1   
T1 T17   Scout McNealy *  Baylor  69   70  78       217  +1   
T29 T19   Carter Graf *  NC State  75   73  70       218  +2   
T36 T19   Chris Vandette *  Kent State  76   74  68       218  +2   
T19 T19   Jared Wilson *  Kent State  72   73  73       218  +2   
T29 T19   Logan McAllister *  Oklahoma  77   71  70       218  +2   
T29 T19   Pierce Morrissey *  Michigan State  74   74  70       218  +2   
T11 T19   Reese Ramsey *  Texas A&M  71   72  75       218  +2   
T25 T19   Cameron McIntyre  University of Manitoba  74   73  71       218  +2   
T21 26   James Berger  Carleton College  74   72  73       219  +3   
T16 T27   Khrystjan Petersen  Gustavus Adolphus  74   70  76       220  +4   
T29 T27   Ben Kisla  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  74   74  72       220  +4   
T29 T27   Josh Gliege *  Texas A&M  75   73  72       220  +4   
T9 T27   William McDonald *  Arkansas  71   71  78       220  +4   
T36 T31   Matthew Raab *  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  80   70  71       221  +5   
T21 T31   Josh Neufeld  University of Manitoba  70   76  75       221  +5   
T29 T31   Peder Larson  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  73   75  73       221  +5   
T40 T31   Jacob Pedersen  Gustavus Adolphus  77   74  70       221  +5   
T21 T31   Andrew Lewis *  Purdue  69   77  75       221  +5   
T25 T31   Mauricio Figueroa *  Arkansas  74   73  74       221  +5   
T25 T37   Oscar Maxfield *  Utah  72   75  75       222  +6   
T36 T37   Harrison Cooper  Augsburg College  74   76  72       222  +6   
35 T37   Preston Kopel  St. John's (MN)  69   80  73       222  +6   

T44 40   Peyton Hastings *  Utah  76   76  72       224  +8   
T40 41   Jon Espe  Bethel University (MN)  73   78  74       225  +9   
T48 42   Isaac Burgess *  St. John's (MN)  81   72  73       226  +10   
T40 T43   Matt Wahl  St. John's (MN)  75   76  77       228  +12   
T53 T43   River Goodmanson  Augsburg College  78   77  73       228  +12   

T44 T45   Brandon Dorans  Luther College  77   75  77       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T45   David Schneider  St. John's (MN)  76   79  74       229  +13   
T36 T45   Spencer Kronbeck  Bethel University (MN)  76   74  79       229  +13   
T51 T45   Miles McCarthy  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  76   78  75       229  +13   
T53 T45   Jack Nasby *  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  80   75  74       229  +13   
T53 T45   Sam Tollette *  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  78   77  74       229  +13   
T65 T51   Billy Peterson  Augsburg College  83   76  71       230  +14   
T57 T51   Luke Dossey *  Baylor  72   84  74       230  +14   
T48 T53   Michael Piehler  Bethel University (MN)  78   75  78       231  +15   
T44 T53   Sam Skaar *  Gustavus Adolphus  78   74  79       231  +15   
T51 T53   Wyatt Wasko *  Gustavus Adolphus  77   77  77       231  +15   
T62 T56   Stefan Lavallee  University of Manitoba  77   81  74       232  +16   
T65 T56   Bob Harnagel *  Augsburg College  83   76  73       232  +16   
T59 T56   Ben Hauge  Gustavus Adolphus  73   84  75       232  +16   
T67 T56   Thomas Gutzmer *  St. John's (MN)  78   82  72       232  +16   
T40 T56   Cameron Lemke *  St. John's (MN)  75   76  81       232  +16   
T69 T61   Nick Montes *  Kent State  79   82  72       233  +17   
T48 T61   Carter Czichotzki *  Gustavus Adolphus  75   78  80       233  +17   
T62 T61   Anderson Murphy  Carleton College  79   79  75       233  +17   
T59 T61   Esten Stensrud  St. John's (MN)  76   81  76       233  +17   
T57 T61   Peter Gullickson  Carleton College  80   76  77       233  +17   
T44 66   Aaron McIntyre  University of Manitoba  74   78  83       235  +19   
T67 T67   Max Labine *  St. John's (MN)  78   82  77       237  +21   
T59 T67   Joe Foley  Gustavus Adolphus  81   76  80       237  +21   
T62 T67   Eric Chambers *  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  82   76  79       237  +21   
T76 T70   Matt Lutz  St. John's (MN)  85   79  74       238  +22   
T69 T70   Ben Phipps  Luther College  77   84  77       238  +22   
T72 T72   Michael Sauro *  St. Thomas, Univ of-MN  78   85  76       239  +23   
T72 T72   David Walker *  Augsburg College  85   78  76       239  +23   
71 T74   Christian Thoen *  Gustavus Adolphus  77   85  81       243  +27   

T76 T74   Andrew Hoppe *  Gustavus Adolphus  80   84  79       243  +27   
T72 T76   Jack Holtan *  Gustavus Adolphus  78   85  82       245  +29   
78 T76   Gavin Metz  Augsburg College  84   81  80       245  +29   
79 T78   Eldon Spencer  Carleton College  85   81  80       246  +30   

T80 T78   Carson Hagen  Luther College  82   85  79       246  +30   
T80 80   Zach Stewart *  Augsburg College  84   83  80       247  +31   
T72 T81   Noah Frobom  Bethel University (MN)  81   82  87       250  +34   
T84 T81   Jake Roane  Bethel University (MN)  87   83  80       250  +34   
86 83   Bobby McNair  University of Manitoba  82   90  79       251  +35   

T82 84   Aaron Lawless *  Bethel University (MN)  87   81  85       253  +37   
T82 85   Matias Parada  Luther College  86   82  86       254  +38   
T84 86   Zach Owen *  Bethel University (MN)  84   86  85       255  +39   
89 87   Layke Moger *  Gustavus Adolphus  90   89  77       256  +40   

T87 88   Gabe Nass *  Carleton College  83   90  84       257  +41 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T87 89   Jackson Stinebaugh  Carleton College  84   89  86       259  +43   
91 90   Luke Peterson *  Bethel University (MN)  90   92  82       264  +48   
90 91   Owen Goddard *  Augsburg College  87   93  85       265  +49   
92 92   Eric Smedsrud  Luther College  135   119  113       367  +151   
94 -    Joshua Broweleit *  Carleton College  95  D  D       -     -      
93 -    Gunnar Goodmanson *  Augsburg College  D  D  D       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Pioneer Creek Collegiate
Pioneer Creek Golf Course

Maple Plain, MN 
Pioneer Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 07 - Sep 08 



Pioneer Creek Collegiate
Pioneer Creek Golf Course

Maple Plain, MN 
Pioneer Collegiate 

Dates: Sep 07 - Sep 08 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 St. Thomas, Univ of-MN 287 292 284 863

2 Emmet Herb (1) 70 69 69 208

T13 Ben Frazzini (3) 70 74 70 214

T27 Ben Kisla (5) 74 74 72 220

T31 Peder Larson (4) 73 75 73 221

T45 Miles McCarthy (2) 76 78 75 229

2 Gustavus Adolphus 297 290 293 880

15 Max Ullan (3) 73 70 72 215

T27 Khrystjan Petersen (4) 74 70 76 220

T31 Jacob Pedersen (2) 77 74 70 221

T56 Ben Hauge (1) 73 84 75 232

T67 Joe Foley (5) 81 76 80 237

3 Augsburg College 306 304 286 896

16 Brett Buckingham (1) 71 75 70 216

T37 Harrison Cooper (2) 74 76 72 222

T43 River Goodmanson (5) 78 77 73 228

T51 Billy Peterson (4) 83 76 71 230

T76 Gavin Metz (3) 84 81 80 245

4 University of Manitoba 295 308 299 902

T19 Cameron McIntyre (2) 74 73 71 218

T31 Josh Neufeld (1) 70 76 75 221

T56 Stefan Lavallee (3) 77 81 74 232

66 Aaron McIntyre (4) 74 78 83 235

83 Bobby McNair (5) 82 90 79 251

5 St. John's (MN) 296 314 297 907

T37 Preston Kopel (4) 69 80 73 222

T43 Matt Wahl (1) 75 76 77 228

T45 David Schneider (2) 76 79 74 229

T61 Esten Stensrud (5) 76 81 76 233

T70 Matt Lutz (3) 85 79 74 238

6 Bethel University (MN) 308 309 311 928

41 Jon Espe (1) 73 78 74 225

T45 Spencer Kronbeck (5) 76 74 79 229

T53 Michael Piehler (2) 78 75 78 231

T81 Noah Frobom (3) 81 82 87 250

T81 Jake Roane (4) 87 83 80 250

7 Carleton College 317 308 305 930

26 James Berger (1) 74 72 73 219

T61 Anderson Murphy (2) 79 79 75 233

T61 Peter Gullickson (3) 80 76 77 233

T78 Eldon Spencer (5) 85 81 80 246

89 Jackson Stinebaugh (4) 84 89 86 259
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Luther College 322 326 319 967

T45 Brandon Dorans (2) 77 75 77 229

T70 Ben Phipps (1) 77 84 77 238

T78 Carson Hagen (3) 82 85 79 246

85 Matias Parada (4) 86 82 86 254

92 Eric Smedsrud (5) 135 119 113 367
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Brandon Smith (Texas A&M) 71 68 67 206

3 Jake Holbrook (Oklahoma) 71 69 69 209

T4 Blake Lorenz (Oklahoma) 71 70 69 210

T4 Jordan Costello (Utah) 69 70 71 210

T6 Tyler Isenhart (Baylor) 68 76 67 211

T6 Josh Robinson (Marquette ) 69 74 68 211

T8 Logan Perkins (West Virginia) 67 72 73 212

T8 Andrew Farraye (Purdue) 75 70 67 212

T8 Brandon Hoff (Baylor) 68 75 69 212

T11 Charlie Stuck (St. John's (MN)) 69 73 71 213

T11 Aidan Lafferty (Marquette ) 69 74 70 213

T13 Brett McLamb (NC State) 70 71 73 214

T17 Scout McNealy (Baylor) 69 70 78 217

T17 Kurtis Grant (West Virginia) 75 72 70 217

T19 Reese Ramsey (Texas A&M) 71 72 75 218

T19 Logan McAllister (Oklahoma) 77 71 70 218

T19 Carter Graf (NC State) 75 73 70 218

T19 Pierce Morrissey (Michigan State) 74 74 70 218

T19 Chris Vandette (Kent State) 76 74 68 218

T19 Jared Wilson (Kent State) 72 73 73 218

T27 William McDonald (Arkansas) 71 71 78 220

T27 Josh Gliege (Texas A&M) 75 73 72 220

T31 Andrew Lewis (Purdue) 69 77 75 221

T31 Matthew Raab (St. Thomas, Univ of-MN ) 80 70 71 221

T31 Mauricio Figueroa (Arkansas) 74 73 74 221

T37 Oscar Maxfield (Utah) 72 75 75 222

40 Peyton Hastings (Utah) 76 76 72 224

42 Isaac Burgess (St. John's (MN)) 81 72 73 226

T45 Jack Nasby (St. Thomas, Univ of-MN ) 80 75 74 229

T45 Sam Tollette (St. Thomas, Univ of-MN ) 78 77 74 229

T51 Luke Dossey (Baylor) 72 84 74 230

T53 Wyatt Wasko (Gustavus Adolphus) 77 77 77 231

T53 Sam Skaar (Gustavus Adolphus) 78 74 79 231

T56 Bob Harnagel (Augsburg College) 83 76 73 232

T56 Thomas Gutzmer (St. John's (MN)) 78 82 72 232

T56 Cameron Lemke (St. John's (MN)) 75 76 81 232

T61 Nick Montes (Kent State) 79 82 72 233

T61 Carter Czichotzki (Gustavus Adolphus) 75 78 80 233

T67 Max Labine (St. John's (MN)) 78 82 77 237

T67 Eric Chambers (St. Thomas, Univ of-MN ) 82 76 79 237

T72 David Walker (Augsburg College) 85 78 76 239

T72 Michael Sauro (St. Thomas, Univ of-MN ) 78 85 76 239

T74 Andrew Hoppe (Gustavus Adolphus) 80 84 79 243

T74 Christian Thoen (Gustavus Adolphus) 77 85 81 243

T76 Jack Holtan (Gustavus Adolphus) 78 85 82 245

80 Zach Stewart (Augsburg College) 84 83 80 247

84 Aaron Lawless (Bethel University (MN)) 87 81 85 253

86 Zach Owen (Bethel University (MN)) 84 86 85 255

87 Layke Moger (Gustavus Adolphus) 90 89 77 256

88 Gabe Nass (Carleton College) 83 90 84 257

90 Luke Peterson (Bethel University (MN)) 90 92 82 264
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91 Owen Goddard (Augsburg College) 87 93 85 265

93 Gunnar Goodmanson (Augsburg College) 0 0 0 0

94 Joshua Broweleit (Carleton College) 95 0 0 95
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Petersen G.Adolphus 2.83 -2 
B. Smith Texas A&M 2.83 -2 
L. Perkins W Virginia 2.83 -2 
A. Lafferty Marquette 2.83 -2 
E. Herb StThomasMN 3.00 E 
J. Berger Carleton 3.00 E 
J. Pedersen G.Adolphus 3.00 E 
A. Farraye Purdue 3.00 E 
L. McAllister Oklahoma 3.00 E 
P. Larson StThomasMN 3.08 +1 
B. Kisla StThomasMN 3.08 +1 
W. Wasko G.Adolphus 3.08 +1 
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 3.08 +1 
B. Buckingham Augsburg 3.08 +1 
N. Montes Kent State 3.08 +1 
C. Stuck St. John's 3.08 +1 
C. Graf NCSU 3.08 +1 
T. Isenhart Baylor 3.08 +1 
J. Wilson Kent State 3.08 +1 
B. Frazzini StThomasMN 3.08 +1 
M. Raab StThomasMN 3.08 +1 
W. McDonald Arkansas 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Costello Utah 3.70 -9 
J. Robinson Marquette 3.77 -7 
B. Hoff Baylor 3.80 -6 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 3.83 -5 
P. Morrissey Mich. St. 3.83 -5 
B. Smith Texas A&M 3.87 -4 
B. McLamb NCSU 3.90 -3 
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 3.93 -2 
M. Ullan G.Adolphus 3.93 -2 
E. Herb StThomasMN 3.97 -1 
M. Figueroa Arkansas 3.97 -1 
B. Frazzini StThomasMN 3.97 -1 
M. Raab StThomasMN 4.00 E 
T. Isenhart Baylor 4.00 E 
C. Stuck St. John's 4.00 E 
K. Grant W Virginia 4.03 +1 
L. Perkins W Virginia 4.03 +1 
J. Gliege Texas A&M 4.07 +2 
S. Kronbeck Bethel MN 4.07 +2 
W. McDonald Arkansas 4.07 +2 
J. Berger Carleton 4.07 +2 
A. Farraye Purdue 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Herb StThomasMN 4.42 -7 
A. Farraye Purdue 4.50 -6 
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 4.50 -6 
T. Isenhart Baylor 4.50 -6 
M. Ullan G.Adolphus 4.58 -5 
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 4.58 -5 
C. McIntyre Manitoba 4.67 -4 
C. Stuck St. John's 4.67 -4 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
S. McNealy Baylor 4.67 -4 
A. Lafferty Marquette 4.67 -4 
C. Graf NCSU 4.67 -4 
C. Vandette Kent State 4.67 -4 
P. Hastings Utah 4.67 -4 
B. Buckingham Augsburg 4.67 -4 
B. Smith Texas A&M 4.67 -4 
J. Costello Utah 4.75 -3 
J. Wilson Kent State 4.75 -3 
B. McLamb NCSU 4.75 -3 
E. Stensrud St. John's 4.75 -3 
K. Grant W Virginia 4.75 -3 
L. Perkins W Virginia 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
B. Smith Texas A&M 2
B. Frazzini StThomasMN 2
B. McLamb NCSU 2
S. McNealy Baylor 1
R. Goodmanson Augsburg 1
B. Harnagel Augsburg 1
C. Czichotzki G.Adolphus 1
C. Stuck St. John's 1
P. Larson StThomasMN 1
A. Farraye Purdue 1
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 1

Birdies 
E. Herb StThomasMN 14
J. Costello Utah 14
B. Hoff Baylor 14
T. Isenhart Baylor 14
A. Lafferty Marquette 13
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 13
M. Ullan G.Adolphus 13
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 12
J. Espe Bethel MN 12
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 12
A. Farraye Purdue 12
J. Wilson Kent State 12
J. Robinson Marquette 12
H. Cooper Augsburg 11
B. Smith Texas A&M 10
P. Kopel St. John's 10
L. Perkins W Virginia 10
L. McAllister Oklahoma 10
P. Morrissey Mich. St. 10
C. Vandette Kent State 10
W. McDonald Arkansas 10
M. Raab StThomasMN 9

Pars 
J. Nasby StThomasMN 42
B. Kisla StThomasMN 40
I. Burgess St. John's 39
K. Grant W Virginia 39
J. Pedersen G.Adolphus 39
P. Hastings Utah 39
L. Perkins W Virginia 39
B. Smith Texas A&M 38
B. Frazzini StThomasMN 38
S. McNealy Baylor 38
J. Berger Carleton 37
J. Holbrook Oklahoma 37
B. McLamb NCSU 37
C. McIntyre Manitoba 37
C. Stuck St. John's 36
A. Lewis Purdue 36
N. Montes Kent State 36
B. Buckingham Augsburg 36
C. Graf NCSU 36
R. Goodmanson Augsburg 35
P. Morrissey Mich. St. 35
J. Robinson Marquette 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Pioneer Collegiate 77.42 93

2 Pioneer Collegiate 77.76 92

3 Pioneer Collegiate 75.62 92

 

Total Average Scores
Pioneer Collegiate 76.94 277

 

Pioneer Creek Golf Course: Pioneer Collegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501   1 40 36 9 3 3 

2 4 374     9 55 21 7   

3 3 195     3 48 31 10   

4 4 389     7 58 23 3 1 

5 4 446     10 57 17 6 2 

6 4 374     13 54 17 5 3 

7 4 425     7 55 24 3 3 

8 3 204     6 48 31 5 2 

9 5 558   2 23 44 13 8 2 

10 4 437     11 64 15 1 1 

11 4 369     9 63 17 3   

12 4 371     7 63 17 4 1 

13 3 208     10 60 21   1 

14 5 597     16 52 18 5 1 

15 4 440     9 57 23 3   

16 4 310   1 19 61 9 1 1 

17 3 182     7 63 17 5   

18 5 573     21 47 18 5 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 195 +0.52 

8 3 204 +0.45 

7 4 425 +0.35 

5 4 446 +0.28 

2 4 374 +0.28 

4 4 389 +0.27 

6 4 374 +0.26 

12 4 371 +0.23 

15 4 440 +0.22 

17 3 182 +0.22 

14 5 597 +0.16 

11 4 369 +0.15 

13 3 208 +0.15 

10 4 437 +0.11 

18 5 573 +0.11 

9 5 558 +0.10 

16 4 310 -0.08 

1 5 501 -0.17 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19243&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 446 +0.57 

17 3 182 +0.55 

11 4 369 +0.51 

6 4 374 +0.47 

13 3 208 +0.46 

3 3 195 +0.45 

14 5 597 +0.45 

10 4 437 +0.41 

4 4 389 +0.40 

8 3 204 +0.37 

7 4 425 +0.29 

15 4 440 +0.18 

12 4 371 +0.18 

18 5 573 +0.17 

9 5 558 +0.06 

2 4 374 +0.05 

16 4 310 +0.00 

1 5 501 -0.16 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 446 +0.62 

7 4 425 +0.58 

17 3 182 +0.53 

4 4 389 +0.51 

3 3 195 +0.47 

9 5 558 +0.46 

12 4 371 +0.45 

6 4 374 +0.43 

14 5 597 +0.41 

18 5 573 +0.34 

8 3 204 +0.32 

11 4 369 +0.25 

16 4 310 +0.21 

13 3 208 +0.21 

2 4 374 +0.14 

15 4 440 +0.09 

10 4 437 +0.08 

1 5 501 -0.32 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 195 +0.52 

8 3 204 +0.45 

7 4 425 +0.35 

2 4 374 +0.28 

5 4 446 +0.28 

4 4 389 +0.27 

6 4 374 +0.26 

12 4 371 +0.23 

15 4 440 +0.22 

17 3 182 +0.22 

14 5 597 +0.16 

11 4 369 +0.15 

13 3 208 +0.15 

10 4 437 +0.11 

18 5 573 +0.11 

9 5 558 +0.10 

16 4 310 -0.08 

1 5 501 -0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501   9 114 112 26 7 9 

2 4 374     35 173 59 10   

3 3 195     17 142 89 26 3 

4 4 389     24 152 79 16 6 

5 4 446     21 159 58 25 14 

6 4 374     30 163 50 23 11 

7 4 425     21 164 68 16 8 

8 3 204     16 155 95 8 3 

9 5 558   2 64 127 51 28 5 

10 4 437     31 173 63 8 2 

11 4 369     22 178 53 19 5 

12 4 371   1 34 150 73 15 4 

13 3 208     21 171 77 5 3 

14 5 597     38 154 62 15 8 

15 4 440     29 183 57 7 1 

16 4 310   2 48 174 45 5 3 

17 3 182     11 171 66 23 6 

18 5 573     45 151 62 17 2 
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